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Names

Farzi Sayfi
Louise Clement
Sue Evershed
Peggy Fisher
Sharon Euvrard
Beth Randall
Jenny Stone
Robin Cattanach
Noreen Aitken
Tsuji Yumiko
Karl Puse

Helen Griplas
Doreen Heideman
Donette Taylor
John Randall
Michael Hartnell
Megan Thomas
Betty Bevins

Elizabeth Boustead
Arthur Robb

Christine Day
Michael Kadwell
Nola Kadwell
Marisa Steiner
Richard Woodcock
Pam Crofts

Mar

60.17
62.15
62.15
38.84
42.61

65.13

42.61
47.32
47.32
35.37
60.17

55.41
55.41
31.85

44.69
49.40
49.40

31.85

Apr

47.38
55.65
55.65
51.49
55.82

40.87
44.83
55.82
45.54
45.54
46.35
47.38

55.57
55.57
44.64

42.06
57.44
57.44
43.64
44.64

May

56.60
50.35
50.35
58.83
48.26
57.06
54.31
38.63
48.26
46.99
46.99

36.11
57.06
49.86
49.86
46.30

54.25
39.00

42.82

58.26
46.30
36.11

UNDER 15 MPs COMPETITION

Qualification: Club Master or lower as at 31 December 2015

Jun

50.25
45.63
45.63
43.60
52.18
49.31
47.57

52.18
44.44
44.44
47.57
50.25
64.24
49.31

45.83

40.18
42.26

43.30
55.56
55.56
45.14

64.24

Jul

52.68
52.68

53.19
60.47

43.75
53.19
56.71
56.71
53.63

51.66
60.47

38.99

42.40
46.05

53.21
51.66

Aug Sep Oct

63.15
50.07
50.07
58.64
51.96
58.38
43.87
48.90
51.96

43.87

55.45
58.38
70.15
70.15
45.60

41.13
48.90

48.04
49.54
49.54

44.83
55.45

40.46
54.68

31.25
49.56
36.93
47.04
44.63
49.56
48.21
48.21
47.04
64.68
43.45
36.93
55.17
55.17

48.74
44.63

54.68

48.74
41.28
43.45

49.70
53.87
53.87
53.57
47.92
47.02
45.24
60.42

45.24
53.87
53.87
47.02

37.20
60.42

39.58
39.58
37.20

Nov Dec

68.75

68.75
35.25
45.33
57.22
65.00
35.25
53.41
53.41
57.22
42.00
53.33
45.33
62.75
62.75
39.30

37.58
0.00

54.35
61.57
61.57
37.58
42.96
53.33

50.30
54.17
54.17
50.30
56.85
56.85

0.00
49.70

44.68
44.68

51.79

51.79

39.29
50.00

39.29

Eliminated
1 2
0.00 40.46
0.00 45.63
0.00 0.00
0.00 31.25
35.25 42.61
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

TOTAL

446.30
433.62
424.57
424.02
415.74
411.35
401.25
395.86
388.83
387.30
387.30
376.29
370.14
358.11
354.50
348.91
348.91
344.30

340.77
331.26

329.94
313.09
313.09
309.85
305.07
304.24



29
30

31=
33
34

Detlef Volkmer

Robyn Macaulay
Richard White
Brent Baker

Gil Elliot

Eva Pendel

44.69

35.37
49.45

46.09
42.06

53.23
61.76

54.25
42.82

41.78
48.50

40.18
43.30
52.13
52.13

48.87

51.02
51.02

48.04
52.35
52.35

61.30

50.62
50.62

42.86

52.08
52.08

51.19

54.35

49.65

43.15

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

275.40

275.26
258.20
258.20

231.22
221.01












Terry Herfort
Susan Ellis
Vicki Clark
Helen Blake
Linda Westphal
Bruno Barzan
Erwin Burer

Bronwen Beale
Patsy Wilson

Adele Hibbert
Doreen Wymer
Doreen Creer

Lesley McLoghlin
Margaret Cliffe
Cynthia Royle
Deonne Samodol
Deirdre Land
Sandra Cook
Sally Fox
Marjorie Ball

42.56
65.13
49.45
38.84
52.78
52.78

45.68
41.07
41.47

36.56
36.56
56.50
56.50
45.68
31.55
31.55

53.23
44.83
50.84
40.87
61.76

44.24
44.24

41.78
38.63
47.92
54.31
48.50
58.83
50.95
50.95

48.20
48.21

39.00

43.52

36.34

36.34
50.69

42.26

43.75

53.21

51.19 49.65
65.00

53.87
4494 35.83

41.07
41.07

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

195.85
192.21
184.84
160.31
159.71
150.88
147.97

147.97
138.41

126.45
125.62
92.16

81.26
77.63
77.63
56.50
56.50
45.68
31.55
31.55



