

# UNDER 15 MPs COMPETITION

Qualification: Club Master or lower as at 31 December 2015

Rank	Names	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Eliminated		TOTAL	
												1	2		
1	Farzi Sayfi	60.17	47.38	56.60	50.25		63.15	40.46	49.70	68.75	50.30		0.00	40.46	<b>446.30</b>
2	Louise Clement	62.15	55.65	50.35	45.63	52.68	50.07	54.68	53.87		54.17		0.00	45.63	<b>433.62</b>
3	Sue Evershed	62.15	55.65	50.35	45.63	52.68	50.07		53.87		54.17		0.00	0.00	<b>424.57</b>
4	Peggy Fisher	38.84	51.49	58.83	43.60		58.64	31.25	53.57	68.75	50.30		0.00	31.25	<b>424.02</b>
5	Sharon Euvrard	42.61	55.82	48.26	52.18	53.19	51.96	49.56	47.92	35.25	56.85		35.25	42.61	<b>415.74</b>
6	Beth Randall			57.06	49.31	60.47	58.38	36.93	47.02	45.33	56.85		0.00	0.00	<b>411.35</b>
7	Jenny Stone	65.13	40.87	54.31	47.57		43.87	47.04	45.24	57.22	0.00		0.00	0.00	<b>401.25</b>
8	Robin Cattnach		44.83	38.63		43.75	48.90	44.63	60.42	65.00	49.70		0.00	0.00	<b>395.86</b>
9	Noreen Aitken	42.61	55.82	48.26	52.18	53.19	51.96	49.56		35.25			0.00	0.00	<b>388.83</b>
10=	Tsuji Yumiko	47.32	45.54	46.99	44.44	56.71		48.21		53.41	44.68		0.00	0.00	<b>387.30</b>
10=	Karl Puse	47.32	45.54	46.99	44.44	56.71		48.21		53.41	44.68		0.00	0.00	<b>387.30</b>
12	Helen Griplas	35.37	46.35		47.57	53.63	43.87	47.04	45.24	57.22			0.00	0.00	<b>376.29</b>
13	Doreen Heideman	60.17	47.38		50.25			64.68	53.87	42.00	51.79		0.00	0.00	<b>370.14</b>
14	Donette Taylor			36.11	64.24	51.66	55.45	43.45	53.87	53.33			0.00	0.00	<b>358.11</b>
15	John Randall			57.06	49.31	60.47	58.38	36.93	47.02	45.33			0.00	0.00	<b>354.50</b>
16=	Michael Hartnell	55.41	55.57	49.86			70.15	55.17		62.75			0.00	0.00	<b>348.91</b>
16=	Megan Thomas	55.41	55.57	49.86			70.15	55.17		62.75			0.00	0.00	<b>348.91</b>
18	Betty Bevins	31.85	44.64	46.30	45.83	38.99	45.60			39.30	51.79		0.00	0.00	<b>344.30</b>
19	Elizabeth Boustead			54.25	40.18	42.40	41.13	48.74	37.20	37.58	39.29		0.00	0.00	<b>340.77</b>
20	Arthur Robb			39.00	42.26	46.05	48.90	44.63	60.42	0.00	50.00		0.00	0.00	<b>331.26</b>
21	Christine Day	44.69	42.06	42.82	43.30		48.04	54.68		54.35			0.00	0.00	<b>329.94</b>
22=	Michael Kadwell	49.40	57.44		55.56		49.54		39.58	61.57			0.00	0.00	<b>313.09</b>
22=	Nola Kadwell	49.40	57.44		55.56		49.54		39.58	61.57			0.00	0.00	<b>313.09</b>
24	Marisa Steiner		43.64	58.26	45.14			48.74	37.20	37.58	39.29		0.00	0.00	<b>309.85</b>
25	Richard Woodcock	31.85	44.64	46.30		53.21	44.83	41.28		42.96			0.00	0.00	<b>305.07</b>
26	Pam Crofts			36.11	64.24	51.66	55.45	43.45		53.33			0.00	0.00	<b>304.24</b>

<b>29</b>	Detlef Volkmer		46.09	54.25	40.18	48.87			42.86	43.15	0.00	0.00	<b>275.40</b>
<b>30</b>	Robyn Macaulay	44.69	42.06	42.82	43.30		48.04			54.35	0.00	0.00	<b>275.26</b>
<b>31=</b>	Richard White				52.13	51.02	52.35	50.62	52.08		0.00	0.00	<b>258.20</b>
<b>31=</b>	Brent Baker				52.13	51.02	52.35	50.62	52.08		0.00	0.00	<b>258.20</b>
<b>33</b>	Gil Elliot	35.37	53.23	41.78					51.19	49.65	0.00	0.00	231.22
<b>34</b>	Eva Pendel	49.45	61.76	48.50			61.30				0.00	0.00	<b>221.01</b>







Terry Herfort	53.23	41.78			51.19	49.65	0.00	0.00	195.85
Susan Ellis	44.83	38.63		43.75		65.00	0.00	0.00	192.21
Vicki Clark	42.56	50.84	47.92	43.52			0.00	0.00	184.84
Helen Blake	65.13	40.87	54.31				0.00	0.00	160.31
Linda Westphal	49.45	61.76	48.50				0.00	0.00	159.71
Bruno Barzan	38.84		58.83		53.21		0.00	0.00	150.88
Erwin Burer	52.78	44.24	50.95				0.00	0.00	147.97
Bronwen Beale	52.78	44.24	50.95				0.00	0.00	147.97
Patsy Wilson			48.20	36.34	53.87		0.00	0.00	138.41
Adele Hibbert	45.68				44.94	35.83	0.00	0.00	126.45
Doreen Wymer	41.07		48.21	36.34			0.00	0.00	125.62
Doreen Creer	41.47			50.69			0.00	0.00	92.16
Lesley McLoghlin			39.00	42.26			0.00	0.00	81.26
Margaret Cliffe	36.56				41.07		0.00	0.00	77.63
Cynthia Royle	36.56				41.07		0.00	0.00	77.63
Deonne Samodol	56.50						0.00	0.00	56.50
Deirdre Land	56.50						0.00	0.00	56.50
Sandra Cook	45.68						0.00	0.00	45.68
Sally Fox	31.55						0.00	0.00	31.55
Marjorie Ball	31.55						0.00	0.00	31.55